SLC TWIN RT2
On-line double-conversion tower/rack UPS from 700 VA to 3000 VA with PF=1
Applications: Continuous protection for critical
systems
Salicru’s SLC TWIN RT2 series offers, in a compact format, all of
the necessary features for the protection of applications that require a
high level of security in the event of any type of electrical disturbance,
such as IT servers, voice and data networks, CAD/ CAM, document

6.	 RS-232 interface.
7.	 Smart slot for SNMP/potential-free contacts/ MODBUS.
8.	 Emergency stop (EPO).
9.	 Connection for battery module (only in models with extra
charger).
Connections
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(VA / W)
NO. OF OUTPUT
SOCKETS
DIMENSIONS
(D × W × H mm)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-700-TWIN RT2 698CA000001 700 / 700 8 × IEC C13 410 × 438 × 88 14.1
SLC-1000-TWIN RT2 698CA000002 1000 / 1000 8 × IEC C13 410 × 438 × 88 14.1
SLC-1500-TWIN RT2 698CA000003 1500 / 1500 8 × IEC C13 410 × 438 × 88 15.5
SLC-2000-TWIN RT2 698CA000004 2000 / 2000 8 × IEC C13 510 × 438 × 88 19.5
SLC-3000-TWIN RT2 698CA000005 3000 / 3000 8 × IEC C13 + 1 × IEC C19 630 × 438 × 88 27.5
Dimensions and weights for devices with standard backup
AVDA. DE LA SERRA 100 · 08460 PALAUTORDERA · SPAIN · FAX +34 93 848 11 51 · salicru@salicru.com
+34 938 482 400   WWW.SALICRU.COM